Application
LED Sea Turtle Lighting, Series BLE Amber, is specifically designed to
be wildlife friendly.
The BLE Amber Series LED retrofit lamp is specifically designed to
replace HID, MH, and HPS lamps in Amber Light Applications
requiring 590 nm Wavelength providing 60-90 percent in energy
savings.
Suitable for use in Post Top, High Bay, Area Lighting, Parking Lots and
Street Lighting especially for use in Coastal Areas to ensure safety
and minimize the effects of light pollution on our wildlife.
Features
● Amber 590nm Wavelength Color Temp
● 360° beam angle
● E26/E39 Base
● Direct to AC (Direct Wire) connection
● 120Lm/Watt LED Array
● Designed for use in open or enclosed fixtures
● Durable Construction
● ETL listed UL Equivalent
LED PCB & Driver
A long lifecycle rating of 50,000 hours
Warranty
This lamp is guaranteed for 5 years against manufacturing defects.
DIRECTLED  – BLE Amber SERIES
MODEL VOLTS
L = 120-277V
COLOR
TEMP
BASE WATTS LUMENS DIMENSIONS
BLE-AMB15 L AMB E26/E39 15w 1600Lms 5.9” x 2.4”
1.1” BLE-AMB20 L AMB E26/E39 20w 2400Lms 6.69” x 3.54”
BLE-AMB30 L AMB E26/E39 30w 3600Lms 7.48” x 3.54”
BLE-AMB40 L AMB E26/E39 40w 4850Lms 9.37” x 3.54”
BLE-AMB50 L AMB E26/E39 50w 6050Lms 10.16” x 3.54”
BLE-AMB60 L AMB E26/E39 60w 7200Lms 9.45” x 5.04”
BLE-AMB80 L AMB E39 80w 9000Lms 10.24” x 5.04”
BLE-AMB100 L AMB E39 100w 12000Lms  11.22” x 5.04”
BLE-AMB120 L AMB E39 120w 14000Lms 12.4” x 5.04”
BLE-AMB150 L AMB E39 150w 18000Lms 12.4” x 5.04”
Ordering Information
BLE-45 - L -   AMB  - E26
 ___________________________  _______________   __________________   __________________
 Model Volts   Color Base